STARTERS & COFFEE HOUSE DISHES

BEEF TATAR aajjmo 18.5
with a cooked quail egg, homemade pickles,
toast and butter

LANDTMANN WURSTEL Aflt/+jo 13.0
sausages, homemade mustard ragout,
radish, gherkin,bread

with goulash gravy 14.0
SPECIAL SANDWICH Afdle 10.0
ham & cheese, ketchup

with french fries 13.0

SALADS

CEASAR SALAD Adalm 23.5
grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce,
croutons, garlic-parmesan-dressing

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD Alcfd+o 21.5
fried chicken strips, potato-lamb’s lettuce-salad,
pumpkin seeds, pumpkin seed oil, beans



SOUPS

VIENESSE BROTH el
cup of rump soup ° boiled beef *

root vegetables * semolina dumpling * bread

GOULASH SOUP 4
bread roll
small/large

BEEF CONSOMME Aldal

small/large

with a choice of:

pancake strips * semolina dumpling

WILD GARLIC SOUP AF VEGAN
with thyme oil and bread chips
small/large

VEGETARIAN DISHES

POTATO DUMPLINGS A¢la
Filled with wild garlic, brown butter,
and alp cheese

WILD GARLIC RISOTTO Hle VEGAN
or with fresh parmesan ¢lHlo

SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI Altle vEGaN
tomato ragout, leaf spinach,
roasted pine nuts

FALAFEL & HUMMUS &jo VEGAN
with pomegranate seeds

12.5

7.8/10.0

6.5/8.5

6.8/9.5

17.5

17.5

18.0

17.0



MAIN COURSE

WIENER SCHNITZEL A¢Amo

veal cutlet

with potatoes-lamb’s lettuce salad
cranberries

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ddlHe
with wild garlic risotto,
mini tomatoes

MINCED VEAL PATTIES Alefd]tlo
organic mashed potatoes, roasted onions,
butter sauce

ROASTED HAM PASTA Ao
with salad

BEEF GOULASH AAtme
bread dumplings, gherkin

GRILLED SAUSAGE Ao
mashed potatoes, jus

SALMON TROUT 4ldp|tfo
with wild garlicrisotto,
mini tomatoes

26.0

*+5.9
+2.0

23.5

23.9

16.8

21.5

18.9

29.9



WARM VIENNESE DESSERTS

KAISERSCHMARRN Ao 14.0
emperor's pancake, roasted plums &
apple sauce, with /without raisins

HANDMADE CURD DUMPLINGS A¢al+ 9.3
rolled in almond crumbs, berry ragout

PANCAKES #/cla 6.9
2 pieces, with apricot filling

ORIGINAL VIENNESE APPLE STRUDEL A¢a 6.9

with cream Ads 7.8
with vanilla sauce A/da 9.3
WARM CREAM CHEESE STRUDEL 4lda 6.9
with vanilla sauce 9.3
STUFFED YEAST DUMPLINGS 4lds 13.0

2 pieces, with apricot filling, vanilla sauce

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
A|Gluten, B|Crustaceans, C|Egg, D|Fisch, E|Peanuts, F|Soya, G|Milk or Laktose,
H |Nuts, L|Celery, M|Mustard, N|Sesame, O|Sulphites, P|Lupines, R|[Molluscs

IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING THE ALLERGENES:
Despite careful preparation of our dishes, there may be traces in addition to the market ingredients

like other substances used in the production process of the kitchen.



