# STARTERS & COFFEE HOUSE DISHES

BEEF TATAR AIGIGILIMIO with a cooked quail egg, homemade pickles, toast and butter	18.5
LANDTMANN WÜRSTEL AFILMO	13.0
sausages, homemade mustard ragout,	
radish, gherkin, bread	
with goulash gravy	14.0
SPECIAL SANDWICH AFIGIO	10.0
ham & cheese, ketchup	
with french fries	13.0



## **SALADS**

CEASAR SALAD AICIGIM	23.5
grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce,	
croutons, garlic-parmesan-dressing	
FRIED CHICKEN SALAD AGFMO	21.5
fried chicken strips, potato-lamb's lettuce-salad,	
pumpkin seeds, pumpkin seed oil, beans	

# SOUPS

VIENESSE BROTH APPL cup of rump soup • boiled beef • root vegetables • semolina dumpling • bread	12.5
GOULASH SOUP AFI bread roll small/large	7.8/10.0
BEEF CONSOMMÉ AIGIGIL small/large with a choice of: pancake strips • semolina dumpling	6.5/8.5
WILD GARLIC SOUP AF VEGAN with thyme oil and bread chips small/large	6.8/9.5
VEGETARIAN DISHES	
POTATO DUMPLINGS AICIG Filled with wild garlic, brown butter, and alp cheese	17.5
WILD GARLIC RISOTTO HO VEGAN or with fresh parmesan CIGIHIO	17.5
SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI ALIO VEGAN tomato ragout, leaf spinach, roasted pine nuts	18.0
FALAFEL & HUMMUS E/O VEGAN with pomegranate seeds	17.0

### MAIN COURSE

WIENER SCHNITZEL AIGFIMIO	26.0
veal cutlet	
with potatoes-lamb's lettuce salad	+5.9
cranberries	+2.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ववामा० with wild garlic risotto, mini tomatoes	23.5
MINCED VEAL PATTIES ACFIGIO organic mashed potatoes, roasted onions, butter sauce	23.9
ROASTED HAM PASTA AIGMIO with salad	16.8
BEEF GOULASH 세티네이 bread dumplings, gherkin	21.5
GRILLED SAUSAGE শ্রদাশত mashed potatoes, jus	18.9
SALMON TROUT AGPILIO with wild garlicrisotto, mini tomatoes	29.9

### WARM VIENNESE DESSERTS

KAISERSCHMARRN AIGIO	14.0
emperor´s pancake, roasted plums &	
apple sauce, with/without raisins	
HANDMADE CURD DUMPLINGS AIGH	9.3
rolled in almond crumbs, berry ragout	
PANCAKES AIG	6.9
	0.9
2 pieces, with apricot filling	
ORIGINAL VIENNESE APPLE STRUDEL AIG	6.9
with cream Aga	7.8
with vanilla sauce Alga	9.3
WARM CREAM CHEESE STRUDEL ACIG	6.9
with vanilla sauce	9.3
STUFFED YEAST DUMPLINGS AIGHT	13.0
2 pieces, with apricot filling, vanilla sauce	

#### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

A|Gluten, B|Crustaceans, C|Egg, D|Fisch, E|Peanuts, F|Soya, G|Milk or Laktose, H |Nuts, L|Celery, M|Mustard, N|Sesame, O|Sulphites, P|Lupines, R|Molluscs

#### IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGARDING THE ALLERGENES:

Despite careful preparation of our dishes, there may be traces in addition to the market ingredients like other substances used in the production process of the kitchen.